

Pinellas County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 19-554A **Version**: 1

Type: Presentations and Awards Status: Presentations

File created: 4/9/2019 In control: Board of County Commissioners

On agenda: 5/7/2019 **Final action:** 5/7/2019

Title: EMS Professionals of the Year Award:

Emergency Medical Dispatcher

- Kathryn Boucher, 911 Quality Assurance Specialist, Pinellas County Emergency

Communications/Regional 911

Emergency Medical Technician (EMT)
- Kyle Turner, EMT, Sunstar Paramedics

Paramedic

- Maya Daniels, Field Training Officer/Paramedic, Sunstar Paramedics

Pinellas Federal Credit Union

- Lauren Weiser, AVP, Branch Operations- Monica Lukasik, Marketing Specialist

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver. Action By	Action	Result
------	----------------	--------	--------

Subject:

EMS Professionals of the Year Award:

Emergency Medical Dispatcher

- Kathryn Boucher, 911 Quality Assurance Specialist, Pinellas County Emergency Communications/Regional 911

Emergency Medical Technician (EMT)

- Kyle Turner, EMT, Sunstar Paramedics

Paramedic

- Maya Daniels, Field Training Officer/Paramedic, Sunstar Paramedics

Pinellas Federal Credit Union

- Lauren Weiser, AVP, Branch Operations
- Monica Lukasik, Marketing Specialist